APBA 2012 XCs Master Game Symbols

ATLANTA
Boscan
Wilson
Constanza
Moylan
Teheran
Jurrjens
Gearrin
Varvaro
Avilan
Sheets

ARIZONA
Bell
Blum
Schmidt
Graham
Jacobs
Saito
Bergesen
Demel
Paterson
Albaladejo
Martinez
Bauer
Skaggs

CHICAGO
Hill
Dewitt
Sappelt
Recker
Lalli
Wells
Lopez
Wood
Coleman
Berken
Castillo
Parker
Beliveau
Raley
Socolovich
Chapman

Prepared by Kevin J. Cluff
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APBA 2012 XCs Master Game Symbols

BALTIMORE
Paulino
Hall
Reimold
Roberts
Johnson
Tolleson
Exposito
Avery
Mahoney
Ford
Hoes
Phillips
Romero
Eveland
Britton
Pomeranz
Johnson
Bundy

BOSTON
Anderson
Iglesias
Spears
DeJesus
Byrd
Repko

Lin
Quiroz
Kalish
Hill
Carpenter
Mortensen
Beato
Bailey
Stewart

CHICAGO
Gimenez
Fukudome
Olmedo
Johnson
Bruney
Septimo
Omogrosso
Heath
Marinez
Veal
Hernandez
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APBA 2012 XCs Master Game Symbols

CINCINNATI
Negron
Costanzo
Phipps
Rodriguez
Gregorius
Redmond
Villarreal
Cingrani

COLORADO
Blackmon
Field
McBride
Ortega
Nicasio
de la Rosa
Escalona
Moscoso
Putnam
Outman
Ekstrom
Moyer
Cabrera
Harris
Scahill

HOUSTON
Paredes
Barnes
Laird

Del Rosario
Rodriguez
Valdez
Galarraga
Gonzalez
Weiland
Fick
Ambriz

LOS ANGELES
Sellers
Sands
Federowicz
Van Slyke
Castellanos
Punto

De La Rosa
Ely

Lilly
Guerrier
MacDougal
Coffey
Tolleson
wall

Fife
Rodriguez

Prepared by Kevin J. Cluff
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CLEVELAND
Phelps
Rottino
Cunningham
LaPorta
Diaz
Carlin
Neal
Canzler
Herrmann
Huff
Wheeler
Hernandez
Perez
Barnes

DETROIT
Santos
Young
Eldred
Holaday
Perez
Garcia
Balester
Schlereth
Alburquerque
Wilk
Crosby
Ortega
Weber

KANSAS CITY
Pina
Bourgeois
Robinson
Lough
Moore
Teaford
Adcock
Jeffress
Hottovy
Duffy
Verdugo
Colon
Odorizzi

LOS ANGELES
Romine
Langerhans
Cassevah
Enright
Mills

Geltz
Maronde
Taylor
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APBA 2012 XCs Master Game Symbols

MIAMI
Mattison
Green
Velazquez
Greenberg
Hatcher
Rosario
Hand
Koehler
Ramos

Mi lwaukee
Farris
Schafer
Maysonet
McClendon
Kintzler
Narveson
Chulk
Perez
Thornburg
Stinson

NEW YORK
Satin
Lewis
Nickeas
Lutz
Johnson
Schwinden
Pelfrey
Carrasco
Carson
Hampson
Egbert
Olson
McHugh
Mejia
Fami

PHILADELPHIA
orr
Pridie
Schneider
Luna
Lerud

Ruf
Herndon
Contreras
De Fratus
Sanches
Stutes
Aumont
Cloyd
Brummett

Prepared by Kevin J. Cluff
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MINNESOTA
Burroughs
Nishioka
Thomas
Komatsu
Carson
Herrmann
Manship
Oliveros
Waldrop
Vasquez
Maloney
Fien
Perdomo

NEW YORK
Dickerson
Pena
McDonald
Gardner
Cervelli
Nunez
Mesa
lgarashi
Rivera
Aardsma
Warren
Thomas
Mitchell

OAKLAND
Sogard
Rosales
Taylor
Cowgill
Hicks
Hughes
Anderson
De Los Santos
Carignan
Godfrey
Neshek
Accardo
Chavez
Thompson
Figueroa
Straily

SEATTLE
Peguero
Triunfel
Jimenez
Sherrill
Capps
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PITTSBURGH
Navarro
Mercer
D*Arnaud
Fryer
Clement
Locke
McCutchen
Leroux
Meek
Morton
Slaten
Morris
McPherson
Wilson

van den Hurk

SAN DIEGO
Darnell
Hermida
Tekotte
Bartlett
Blanks
Rodriguez
Solis
Spence
Oowings
Stauffer
Moseley
Luebke
Wieland
Suppan
Palmer
Vincent
Boxberger
Wells
Burns
Kelly

SAN FRANCISCO
Christian
Gillaspie
Whiteside
Peguero
Culberson
Runzler
Edlefsen
Wilson
Otero
Hacker
Loux
Machi
Petit

ST. LOUlIsS
Hill
Anderson
Jackson
McClellan
Sanchez
Cleto
Dickson
Carpenter
Browning
Rosenthal
Miller

Prepared by Kevin J. Cluff
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APBA 2012 XCs Master Game Symbols

TAMPA BAY
Guyer
Conrad
Matsui
Fuld
Brignac
Vogt
Allen
Thompson
Gomes

De La Rosa
Lueke
Archer

TEXAS
Martinez
olt
Hernandez
Profar
Tateyama
Grimm
Perez
Font

TORONTO
McCoy
Beck
Carreno
Richmond
Carpenter
Carpenter
Santos
Pauley
Cecil
Jenkins
Crawford
Hutchison
Coello
Dyson
Loup

Hill
Korecky

WASHINGTON
Brown
Carroll
Leon
Maldonado
Solano
Perez
Wang
Rodriguez
Duke
Lidge
Perry
Garcia

Page 4 of 4

SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA

SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA

SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA

SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA

BC
+2/-4
+5/-7
+3/-4
-4/-0
-4/-0
-6/-0
-7/-0
-3/-0
+3/-5
+3/-3
+2/-3
+3/-3

BC
+2/-2
-0/-3
-1/-1
-5/+2
+3/-3
+1/-2
-5/-0
+1/-2

BC
+4/-5
+3/-3
+3/-3
+2/-3
-1/-2
+3/-3

+2/-3

-2/-1

St
N

N

N
C30
N

N

N
A29
N

N

N
Ci4

zzzz=zz

Sp
(F16)
a4
(S6)
(F17)
as)
0
(S6)
(F17)
@
4
(S5)
(F15)

sp
(s6)
%)
a2
(F16)
©
(s6)
®
(s6)

Sp
(F15)
s4)
@
(s5)
(s6)
(s5)
(s5)
(€2
(s6)
(s6)
(€]
(€]
4
(s6)

(s6)
©

Sp
(F15)
(F15)

(s6)
(s3)
(s5)
(F18)
(s6)
®
©®
(s5)
(s6)
(s6)

Ar
33
G2
29
G5
33
32
29
(€5

Ar
(32)
(32)
(32)
G4

(€V)

Ar
(33
(€]
(32)
32)
(33
32

PB Th Gr

PB1 Th+1

(G
a=
a=

(©]

PB Th Gr
PB1 Th-4

@
@
2 (3%)
as

PB Th Gr

(C)]

3 (4"
@)
a=
@)
a=
@)

2 (3%
3 (4%)
@)
®)
a
a=
(10%)
@9
a

PB Th Gr

PB3 Th-3
PB2 Th-3
PB3 Th+3

@
&)
=
a
a=
0%

WP HB BK MF

WP3
wp2
wp2
WwP3

wp

WPO
WP3
wpP3
WP3

wp

WwP3

HB BK

MF-0
MF+1
MF-0
MF+3

MF

MF-0
MF+2
MF+2
MF-0

MF

MF+1
MF+1
MF+1
MF-0
MF-0
MF-0
MF-0
MF+1

wp

WwP3
WwP3

WP1
wP1
WwP3

HB BK

HBO BKO
HBO BKO
--- BKO

MF-0
MF-0
MF-0
MF+3

MF

HA

HA

O o=

HA

rFr=r==

=rr

=

HA

-

T

QR

Q3*
Q3*
Q3*
Q4

QR

QR

Q4

Q3*
Q2*
Q3*
Q3*
Q3*

2/3/2013



